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Horizontale draaibanken - Elliott Concord 460

Horizontale draaibanken - Elliott

Specificaties

Opties
Type digitale
uitlezing

Centerafstand
[mm]

Centerhoogte
[mm]

Draaidiameter
uitneembaar bed
[mm]

Aansturing

Uitneembaar bed,

Digitale uitlezing

HBM

2500

250

800

Conventioneel

Concord 460

METS8.441

)

Conventioneel

Merk Elliott
Model Concord 460

Bouwjaar

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

O [—0O

2500

4000 mm
1200 mm
1650 mm

2000 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/elliott-concord-460-15343
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/elliott-concord-460-15343/download?type=photos
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